
01 

02 

S.No. 

01 

02 

03 

04 

05 

06 

07 

08 

09 

HARISHCHANDRA P.G. COLLEGE, MAIDAGIN, VARANASI 
TENTATIVE ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

Date of reopening of the college 

Undergraduate Programme for Bachelor of Arts under CBCS System as per 
National Education Policy (NEP)-2020 for the Session 2025-26 
Admission/Teaching/ Examination Schedule for undergraduate (Bachelor of Arts) 

SESSION 2025-26 

First, Third and Fifth (odd) Semester. 

(NEP-2020)- B.A. 

Department of English 

semester 

Admission Process for undergraduate first semester 

Activity 

Admission Process for undergraduate third and 
fifth 

Commencement of teaching for undergraduate 
First, 

Mid-Term Examination-I 

Third and fifth Semester (B.A.) 

Mid-Term Exanination-II 

Semester. 

Internal evaluation of 
Mid-Term 

Examination-I 

Internal evaluation 
of Mid-Term 

Examination-II 

Completion of teaching for First, 
Third and fifth 

Undergraduate first, third and fifth 
Semester 

Examinations (Conducted by the 
University) 

Date 

22 July 2025 

20 July 2025 

17 August 2025 

15-20 September 2025 

20-30 November 2025 

21-29 September 2025 

22-28 November 2025 

1-6 December 2025 

1-31 December 2025 



S.No. 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Academic Schedule (Second, fourth & sixth semester - B.A.) 

Commencement of teaching work for second, fourth 
& sixth semester. 

Activity 

Mid-Term First Examination 

Mid-Term Second Examination 

Completion of teaching work for Second, fourth & 
sixth semester. 

Examination of Second, Fourth & Sixth Semester 
(Conducted by University) 
Completion time of Research Project Work 
(B.A. 6th Semester) 

Viva-Voce Examination of Sixth Semester & 

Research Project (As per university schedule) 
Internal Evaluation date of research project work 

(organised by department as per probable date. 

Date 

17 January 2026 

01 March 2026 

22 April 2026 

30 April 2026 

01 May 2026 

02 Feb-Mar 2026 

1-15 June 2026 

10-15 June 2026 

Note : Tentative data may be change as per institutional requirements/information. 



S.No. 

01. 

02. 
03 

04. 

05. 

06. 
07. 

08. 

09. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

HARISHCHANDRA P.G. COLLEGE 
MAIDAGIN, VARANASI 

DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH 
TENTATIVE ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

SESSION: 2025-26 
POST GRADUATE PROGRAMME MASTER OF ENGLISH 

ODD SEMESTER (FIRST AND SECOND) 

Admission Process for M.A. First Semester 
Admission Process for M.A. Third Semester 
Commencement of Teaching Work for Post 
Graduate (Third Semester) 
Commencement of Teaching Work for Post 
Graduate (First Semester) 

Activity 

Mid-term Ist and 2nd Examination 

Completion of Teaching Work 
Examination of Post Graduate Odd (Sem) 
conducted by University as per schedule. 

Classes 

Commencement of Teaching Work for Second 
& Fourth Semester 

Completion of Teaching Work for Even Sem. 

Mid-Term First and Second Examination 

EVEN SEMESTER (SECOND & FOURTH SEMESTER) 
M.A, ENGLISH 

Conduct of Even Semester Examination 

(Tentative) 

Date /Period 

07-20 August 2025 
20 -30 July 2025 

Evaluation/Viva-Voce of Fourth Semester 
(M.A.) Dissertation/Research Project (Proposed 
time by University and expected date). 

01 August 2025 

11 August 2025 

20 September & 
20 November 2025 

08 December 2025 
10 -31 December 2025 

07 January 2026 

30 April 2026 

20 March And 
10 May 2026 
30 May 2026 

20-30 June 2026 

Note: Tentative data may be change as per institutional requirements/ 
information. 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

