

HARISHCHANDRA P.G. COLLEGE, MAIDAGIN, VARANASI
TENTATIVE ACADEMIC CALENDAR

SESSION 2025-26

Department of English

- 01 Date of reopening of the college
- 02 Undergraduate Programme for Bachelor of Arts under CBCS System as per National Education Policy (NEP)-2020 for the Session 2025-26
Admission/Teaching/Examination Schedule for undergraduate (Bachelor of Arts) First, Third and Fifth (odd) Semester.

S.No.	Activity	Date
01	Admission Process for undergraduate first semester (NEP-2020)- B.A.	22 July 2025
02	Admission Process for undergraduate third and fifth semester	20 July 2025
03	Commencement of teaching for undergraduate First, Third and fifth Semester (B.A.)	17 August 2025
04	Mid-Term Examination-I	15-20 September 2025
05	Mid-Term Examination-II	20-30 November 2025
06	Internal evaluation of Mid-Term Examination-I	21-29 September 2025
07	Internal evaluation of Mid-Term Examination-II	22-28 November 2025
08	Completion of teaching for First, Third and fifth Semester.	1-6 December 2025
09	Undergraduate first, third and fifth Semester Examinations (Conducted by the University)	1-31 December 2025

Sinal
17.02.26

Academic Schedule (Second, fourth & sixth semester - B.A.)

S.No.	Activity	Date
11	Commencement of teaching work for second, fourth & sixth semester.	17 January 2026
12	Mid-Term First Examination	01 March 2026
13	Mid-Term Second Examination	22 April 2026
14	Completion of teaching work for Second, fourth & sixth semester.	30 April 2026
15	Examination of Second, Fourth & Sixth Semester (Conducted by University)	01 May 2026
16	Completion time of Research Project Work (B.A. 6th Semester)	02 Feb-Mar 2026
17	Viva-Voce Examination of Sixth Semester & Research Project (As per university schedule)	1-15 June 2026
	Internal Evaluation date of research project work (organised by department as per probable date.	10-15 June 2026

Note : Tentative data may be change as per institutional requirements/information.

Sinal
17.01.26

**HARISHCHANDRA P.G. COLLEGE
MAIDAGIN, VARANASI
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH
TENTATIVE ACADEMIC CALENDAR
SESSION: 2025-26
POST GRADUATE PROGRAMME MASTER OF ENGLISH
ODD SEMESTER (FIRST AND SECOND)**

S.No.	Activity	Date /Period
01.	Admission Process for M.A. First Semester	07 - 20 August 2025
02.	Admission Process for M.A. Third Semester	20 - 30 July 2025
03	Commencement of Teaching Work for Post Graduate (Third Semester)	01 August 2025
04.	Commencement of Teaching Work for Post Graduate (First Semester)	11 August 2025
05.	Mid-term Ist and 2nd Examination	20 September & 20 November 2025
06.	Completion of Teaching Work	08 December 2025
07.	Examination of Post Graduate Odd (Sem) conducted by University as per schedule.	10 - 31 December 2025

**M.A. ENGLISH
EVEN SEMESTER (SECOND & FOURTH SEMESTER)**

08.	Commencement of Teaching Work for Second & Fourth Semester	07 January 2026
09.	Completion of Teaching Work for Even Sem. Classes	30 April 2026
10.	Mid-Term First and Second Examination	20 March And 10 May 2026
11.	Conduct of Even Semester Examination (Tentative)	30 May 2026
12.	Evaluation/Viva-Voce of Fourth Semester (M.A.) Dissertation/Research Project (Proposed time by University and expected date).	20 - 30 June 2026

Note: Tentative data may be change as per institutional requirements/ information.

Enval
17.08.26